20 March 2021 Saturday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:20:39

Prize 1.)30.240 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam
1 DAHLONEGA(6) 6yobm ADIOS CHARLIE - SNOOKSFIVE 53,5

Syo REVOLUTIONARY - GRAZETTES
chm  MUCHACHA

POINT OF ENTRY - MADAMA
BUTTERFLY

2 WAR STAR(1) 53,5

3 LA CARA BONITA(7) 4yobm 54,5

4 THE GREAT KATH(4) 6yobm POSEIDON'S WARRIOR - GOINGLOW 53,5

5 SILVER TUNES(3) 4yobm CHITU - NILE TUNES 53,5

6 FOXY MISCHIEF(5) 6yo bm INTO MISCHIEF - WIFE SUPPORT 53,5
BEAST OF

7 WILDWOOD(2) 4yobm THE BIGBEAST - AHAYA 53,5

Condition
2)$
Weight Jockey
EMISAELJARAMILLO MICHAEL S. MORIARTY
PACO LOPEZ TED REYNOLDS

EDGARD J. ZAYAS RACING BULL STABLES,

RAJIVMARAGH STEVEN DYE
REY ] LANERIE BAGWANDEEN
o 2 THOROUGHB
MIGUEL ANGEL
VASQUEZ BOGDANOFF, ALFRED S.
LEONEL REYES RICHARD CIAVARDONE

Pick(6) 4,65 +, Quinella(1/6) 4,55 b, Exacta(6/1) :12,40 4, Trifecta(6/1/7) 5,73 4, 1st Double(8/6) :15,30 &

kg,
3)$

Owner

BOBBY S. DIBONA

WILLIAM E.
DEATON

VICTOR BARBOZA,
JR.

STEVEN DYE

PERNEL
BAGWANDEEN

KATHYP.
MONGEON

SUSAN DITTER

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1000 Turf

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin S

0.54.80 4,65

1,65

6,65

4,05

4)$

16.36(3) 6
36.52(1) 1
1699Q2) 7

12.15(4) 4

13,00 6.12(6) 3

18,10 446(7) 5

11,20 74(5) 2

Late
tart

81

84

75

81

65

69

73

RT



